City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

wq I Ia jANUARY 2024 55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362
TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
RIVERVIEW CONSTRUCTION
Home Occ 603172419 SERVICES, LLC Contractor, general construction WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 601680837 JACOBSON CONSTRUCTION Contractor, general construction WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 605016929 K&J CLEANING SERVICES Janitorial services WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 605289626 REDWALLA Research & consulting services WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 605359523 SPRINKLE BERRY CHILDCARE  Child Care Facility. WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 605364707 MODEN ACUPUNCTURE Acupuncture WALLA WALLA
Home Occ 605362383 IMD EXCAVATION LLC Contractor, excavation WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 605380545 BOMBSHELTER MED SPA PLLC  Health Spa. PASCO
WW Gen Bus 605385444 PAMELA WRIGHT Retail resale WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 602886335 WHITNEY CREEK DOGS, L.L.C.  Property Management. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 605384090 SARAH REID ACUPUNCTURE Acupuncture WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 605388079 BURNETTE, LLC Real estate management WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603186047 CMS/NEXTECH Contractor, HVAC FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604977741 CDP SERVICES LLC Software Sales. COEUR D ALENE
KIRBY NAGELHOUT CONSTRUC-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603187729 TION COMPANY Contractor, general construction BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604674064 CROC COATINGS LLC Contractor, painting POST FALLS
MERCHANTS AUTOMOTIVE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 600418727 GROUP, LLC Vehicle leasing NH
21ST CENTURY MANAGEMENT  Consultant, Private Investigator, Safety
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605367454 SOLUTIONS LLC Consulting. OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605391611 PESTCO, LLC Pest Control. MO
VAN BOERUM & FRANK ASSOCI- Engineering Consultant, Mechanical
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602855060 ATES, INC. Engineering. uT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602242644 J.C. IRRIGATION & LANDSCAP-  Bakery MILTON FREE-
Solar Equipment, Sales, Electrical
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605372374 AMBIA ENERGY, AMBIA SOLAR  Contractor. uT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603152300 CLIFF THORN CONSTRUCTION  Contractor, general construction RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602329862 ASPIRE HOMES, LLC. Contractor, general construction COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601076069 ROOF TOPPERS, INC. Contractor, roofing VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603514242 PROJECT PROS Contractor, general construction KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604263085 SERRANO CONSTRUCTION Contractor, general construction TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604529467 JAXSON FLOORING Contractor, general construction RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603485658 COATINGS UNLIMITED Contractor, general construction ENUMCLAW
THRIVE! INTEGRATIVE HEALTH &
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604696942 PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC Physical therapy TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604708789 IRONWOOD SOLUTIONS Contractor, general construction WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602176655 BIG OR SMALL SIGNS Contractor, signs PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603481989 AC ELECTRIC ENERGY Contractor, general construction KENNEWICK

A WOMDERFLL

PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Non-Profit

UBI #
605304610

605369115

605377807
605375523
605374073
605359635

605376115
605372923
604904684

603274026
605376582
603022562
605378282
605273506
603278142
605380861
605380685
605388684
605384691
605381061
605392969
605391964
604872489
605394651
605274482
605396322
605137185

605401608
603576296
604710735

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
JANUARY 2024

NAME
MIDNIGHT ELECTRIC, LLC.

GRUMPY PETE'S AVIATION, LLC
HYATT HEATING AND AIR CONDI-

TIONING LLC
CORIA'S CLEANING LLC
PLCL WOLD PROPERTIES, LLC

ABBY DUKES REAL ESTATE, LLC

DRY HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION

MOBILE TOTAL WELLNESS, PLLC

AGON PHYSICAL THERAPY

NNDEVELOPMENTS.COM
NORTHERN BUILDS LLC

ART FROM THE HEART

THE GLASS PUDDLE

ALPINE 2R INVESTMENTS LLC
THE HILLER COMPANIES, LLC
SKETCHBOX MEDIA
BULLFROG ENGINEERING

H & R CUSTOM LLC

BLUE TOP GRADING LLC
JON'S RANCH FENCING LLC
MCC ELECTRIC LLC
PROGUARD FENCE, INC.
DIAMOND DEB DESIGNS
SPNW CONSTRUCTION, LLC
THE LOWDEN COMPANY, LLC
PNW PLATINUM ROOFING LLC
ABCPR SPOKANE VALLEY

ARROWHEAD HERBS-N-POTIONS

LLC
OETMAN CONSTRUCTION
ORTHODOX MISSION FUND

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, electrical

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
SUNNYSIDE

Clubs, Organizations, Recreational

Activities Club.

Contractor, HVAC
Janitorial services

Property Management.

WALLA WALLA

NINE MILE FALLS
KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA

Real Estate Agent, Real Estate Broker. KINGSTON

Contractor, general construction
Psychic services

Physical Fitness.

DAYTON
BELLEVUE
WALLA WALLA

Home Rentals, Software Development,

Technical Consulting.
Contractor, general construction
Art classes & creations

Craft / Art Sales, Artisan.

Real Estate Investment.

Contractor, fire alarm & suppression

Photographer, Photographer - Aerial.

Septic system design

Pest Control.

Contractor, general construction
Contractor, fencing

Contractor, electrical
Contractor, fencing

Jewelry Making.

Contractor, general construction
Farming.

Contractor, roofing

3rd Party Administrator

Herbal ointment & salves
Contractor, general construction

Missionary services & fundraising

WORKPLAY

WALLA WALLA
RICHLAND

KENT

KENT

BURBANK
SPOKANE VALLEY
KIRKLAND

WALLA WALLA
WAITSBURG
TOUCHET
ENDICOTT

PASCO

WALLA WALLA
TOUCHET
KENNEWICK
TOUCHET
QUINCY
SPOKANE VALLEY

FORD
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



