



BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2024

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	603172419	RIVERVIEW CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	601680837	JACOBSON CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605016929	K&J CLEANING SERVICES	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605289626	REDWALLA	Research & consulting services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605359523	SPRINKLE BERRY CHILDCARE	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605364707	MODEN ACUPUNCTURE	Acupuncture	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605362383	IMD EXCAVATION LLC	Contractor, excavation	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605380545	BOMBSHELTER MED SPA PLLC	Health Spa.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus	605385444	PAMELA WRIGHT	Retail resale	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602886335	WHITNEY CREEK DOGS, L.L.C.	Property Management.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605384090	SARAH REID ACUPUNCTURE	Acupuncture	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605388079	BURNETTE, LLC	Real estate management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603186047	CMS/NEXTECH	Contractor, HVAC	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604977741	CDP SERVICES LLC	Software Sales.	COEUR D ALENE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603187729	KIRBY NAGELHOUT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Contractor, general construction	BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604674064	CROC COATINGS LLC	Contractor, painting	POST FALLS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600418727	MERCHANTS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP, LLC	Vehicle leasing	NH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605367454	21ST CENTURY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC	Consultant, Private Investigator, Safety Consulting.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391611	PESTCO, LLC	Pest Control.	MO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602855060	VAN BOERUM & FRANK ASSOCIATES, INC.	Engineering Consultant, Mechanical Engineering.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602242644	J.C. IRRIGATION & LANDSCAP-	Bakery	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605372374	AMBIA ENERGY, AMBIA SOLAR	Solar Equipment, Sales, Electrical Contractor.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603152300	CLIFF THORN CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602329862	ASPIRE HOMES, LLC.	Contractor, general construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601076069	ROOF TOPPERS, INC.	Contractor, roofing	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603514242	PROJECT PROS	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604263085	SERRANO CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604529467	JAXSON FLOORING	Contractor, general construction	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603485658	COATINGS UNLIMITED	Contractor, general construction	ENUMCLAW
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604696942	THRIVE! INTEGRATIVE HEALTH & PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC	Physical therapy	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604708789	IRONWOOD SOLUTIONS	Contractor, general construction	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602176655	BIG OR SMALL SIGNS	Contractor, signs	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603481989	AC ELECTRIC ENERGY	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK



BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2024

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605304610	MIDNIGHT ELECTRIC, LLC.	Contractor, electrical	SUNNYSIDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605369115	GRUMPY PETE'S AVIATION, LLC	Clubs, Organizations, Recreational Activities Club.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605377807	HYATT HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING LLC	Contractor, HVAC	NINE MILE FALLS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605375523	CORIA'S CLEANING LLC	Janitorial services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605374073	PLCL WOLD PROPERTIES, LLC	Property Management.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605359635	ABBY DUKES REAL ESTATE, LLC	Real Estate Agent, Real Estate Broker.	KINGSTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605376115	DRY HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605372923	MOBILE TOTAL WELLNESS, PLLC	Psychic services	BELLEVUE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604904684	AGON PHYSICAL THERAPY	Physical Fitness.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603274026	NNDEVELOPMENTS.COM	Home Rentals, Software Development, Technical Consulting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605376582	NORTHERN BUILDS LLC	Contractor, general construction	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603022562	ART FROM THE HEART	Art classes & creations	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605378282	THE GLASS PUDDLE	Craft / Art Sales, Artisan.	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605273506	ALPINE 2R INVESTMENTS LLC	Real Estate Investment.	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603278142	THE HILLER COMPANIES, LLC	Contractor, fire alarm & suppression	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605380861	SKETCHBOX MEDIA	Photographer, Photographer - Aerial.	KIRKLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605380685	BULLFROG ENGINEERING	Septic system design	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605388684	H & R CUSTOM LLC	Pest Control.	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605384691	BLUE TOP GRADING LLC	Contractor, general construction	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605381061	JON'S RANCH FENCING LLC	Contractor, fencing	ENDICOTT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605392969	MCC ELECTRIC LLC	Contractor, electrical	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391964	PROGUARD FENCE, INC.	Contractor, fencing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604872489	DIAMOND DEB DESIGNS	Jewelry Making.	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605394651	SPNW CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605274482	THE LOWDEN COMPANY, LLC	Farming.	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605396322	PNW PLATINUM ROOFING LLC	Contractor, roofing	QUINCY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605137185	ABCPR SPOKANE VALLEY	3rd Party Administrator	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605401608	ARROWHEAD HERBS-N-POTIONS	Herbal ointment & salves	FORD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603576296	OETMAN CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604710735	ORTHODOX MISSION FUND	Missionary services & fundraising	WALLA WALLA